
Contact us
Scenarios & Support  1300 44 33 19  
Scenarios & Applications applications@funding.com.au
Broker & Aggregators broker@funding.com.au
Weekdays 8.30am–5pm EST

Fast bridging, building & business funding

Build a Bridge™

Chris Maamoun
National Sales  

& Partnership Lead 
0488 931 009

chris@funding.com.au

Lauren Severino
National Business  

Development Manager
NSW

0405 986 264
lauren.severino@funding.com.au

Sam Hermon
National Business  

Development Manager
NSW

0449 620 917
sam.hermon@funding.com.au

Andrew Crossley
National Business  

Development Manager
VIC, SA & TAS
0480 319 850

andrew@funding.com.au

funding.com.au/brokers
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